/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

PENNSYLVANIA

ROCK MOUNTAIN S/C
MESHOPPEN, PA
12/20/2015

2015 WINTER SERIES #1

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 2015

WINTER SERIES #1

40 Attended

M1 DALTON GALLAGHER
M2 RICHARD P KICENIUK
M3 RICKY FUNG-A-FAT
AAl ERIC D BIEGLER

AA2 STEPHEN J VENCKUS
AA3  OTTOJ GERTLER

Al RICHARD J OTT

A2 SHANE KOCHER

A3 DWIGHT USHERWOOD
Bl MAX WAHREN

B2 THOMAS R MAEHRLEIN
B3 DWAYNE PERDUE

C1 CLAIRE HOULIHAN
D1 DENNIS W THOMMA
D2 MARY A MILLER

D3 DEBBIE USHERWOOD
E1l BOB GRIFFITH

E2 PHILLIP D JONES

E3 LISA A CANINO

JRCH DALTON GALLAGHER
VTCH RICHARD P KICENIUK
VTRU ERIC D BIEGLER

VT3  JOHN HOWLAND
SVCH DENNIS W THOMMA
SVRU OTTO J GERTLER

SV3  JIM BOTTLE

LYCH MARY A MILLER
LYRU DEBBIE USHERWOOD
LY3 LISA A CANINO

SSCH MAX WAHREN

SSRU EMIL F MISATA

December 2015 / Clay Target Nation
2015 / Clay Target Nation

145
145
143
143
136
128
132
130
130
130
125
125
102
130
121
121
123
120
116
145
145
143
141
130
128
125
121
121
116
130
123
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